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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Fri 08/19/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Blair Oaks Blair Oaks High 2:50 pm
Fri 08/26/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Chillicothe Spainhower Field
Fri 09/02/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Moberly Moberly High School 3:50 pm
Fri 09/09/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Marshall Spainhower Field
Fri 09/16/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Hannibal Hannibal Sr. High 3:20 pm
Fri 09/23/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Boonville (Homecoming) Spainhower Field
Fri 09/30/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Mexico Mexico High 3:10 pm
Sat 10/08/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football @ Helias Jefferson City High School 2:50 pm
Fri 10/14/2016 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Fulton (Senior Night) Spainhower Field
Fri 10/21/2016 7:00 pm District Football @ Warrenton Warrenton High School 2:00 pm
Thu 10/27/2016 7:00 pm Football Banquet KHS Cafeteria


